
Datum Uhrzeit Kurs Performance Volumen Gesamtes Volumen

  20.05.2016 17:36:05 3,08 7,04% 0 505.097

  20.05.2016 17:36:05 3,08 7,04% 10.895 505.097

  20.05.2016 17:26:28 3,077 6,95% 251 494.202

  20.05.2016 17:26:28 3,077 6,95% 1.349 493.951

  20.05.2016 17:25:24 3,061 6,46% 354 492.602

  20.05.2016 17:20:41 3,068 6,68% 1.222 492.248

  20.05.2016 17:20:40 3,078 6,98% 58 491.026

  20.05.2016 16:57:32 3,064 6,56% 49 490.968

  20.05.2016 16:31:15 3,049 6,10% 1.783 490.919

  20.05.2016 16:31:13 3,049 6,10% 81 489.136

  20.05.2016 16:31:13 3,048 6,06% 246 489.055

  20.05.2016 16:31:13 3,049 6,10% 136 488.809

  20.05.2016 16:13:29 3,053 6,22% 300 488.673

  20.05.2016 16:09:41 3,06 6,43% 300 488.373

  20.05.2016 16:03:40 3,077 6,95% 540 488.073

  20.05.2016 15:50:14 3,05 6,13% 400 487.533

  20.05.2016 15:49:26 3,06 6,43% 360 487.133

  20.05.2016 15:44:46 3,049 6,10% 1.207 486.773

  20.05.2016 15:44:46 3,05 6,13% 513 485.566

  20.05.2016 15:44:46 3,05 6,13% 487 485.053

  20.05.2016 15:33:39 3,04 5,82% 3.130 484.566

  20.05.2016 15:33:39 3,04 5,82% 969 481.436

  20.05.2016 15:32:00 3,04 5,82% 2.900 480.467

  20.05.2016 15:17:55 3,04 5,82% 701 477.567

  20.05.2016 15:15:33 3,04 5,82% 300 476.866

  20.05.2016 14:33:18 3,011 4,91% 600 476.566

  20.05.2016 14:23:37 3,02 5,19% 1.000 475.966

  20.05.2016 13:51:58 3,03 5,51% 7.350 474.966

  20.05.2016 13:51:58 3,03 5,51% 500 467.616

  20.05.2016 13:51:58 3,03 5,51% 15.000 467.116

  20.05.2016 13:50:06 3,029 5,48% 1.193 452.116

  20.05.2016 13:50:06 3,029 5,48% 1.000 450.923

  20.05.2016 13:49:29 3,029 5,48% 575 449.923

  20.05.2016 13:49:03 3,028 5,44% 116 449.348

  20.05.2016 13:49:03 3,028 5,44% 64 449.232

  20.05.2016 13:48:45 3,028 5,44% 800 449.168

  20.05.2016 13:48:26 3,028 5,44% 707 448.368

  20.05.2016 13:48:26 3,028 5,44% 390 447.661

  20.05.2016 13:48:08 3,028 5,44% 203 447.271

  20.05.2016 13:48:08 3,028 5,44% 203 447.068

  20.05.2016 13:48:08 3,028 5,44% 203 446.865

  20.05.2016 13:48:08 3,028 5,44% 203 446.662

  20.05.2016 13:48:08 3,028 5,44% 600 446.459

  20.05.2016 13:41:34 3,002 4,63% 218 445.859

  20.05.2016 13:41:34 3,001 4,59% 442 445.641

  20.05.2016 13:41:34 3,002 4,63% 700 445.199

  20.05.2016 13:41:34 3,002 4,63% 1.699 444.499

  20.05.2016 13:41:34 3,003 4,66% 105 442.800

  20.05.2016 13:32:47 3,001 4,59% 2.326 442.695



  20.05.2016 13:32:47 3,002 4,63% 3.609 440.369

  20.05.2016 13:32:47 3,02 5,19% 303 436.760

  20.05.2016 13:27:22 3,024 5,32% 190 436.457

  20.05.2016 13:27:03 3,024 5,32% 220 436.267

  20.05.2016 13:26:38 3,024 5,32% 230 436.047

  20.05.2016 13:26:20 3,024 5,32% 200 435.817

  20.05.2016 13:26:02 3,024 5,32% 210 435.617

  20.05.2016 13:25:44 3,024 5,32% 220 435.407

  20.05.2016 13:25:20 3,024 5,32% 330 435.187

  20.05.2016 13:22:42 3,02 5,19% 659 434.857

  20.05.2016 13:22:40 3,028 5,44% 350 434.198

  20.05.2016 13:22:36 3,02 5,19% 536 433.848

  20.05.2016 13:22:36 3,023 5,29% 750 433.312

  20.05.2016 13:21:14 3,029 5,48% 220 432.562

  20.05.2016 13:20:56 3,029 5,48% 220 432.342

  20.05.2016 13:20:31 3,029 5,48% 220 432.122

  20.05.2016 13:20:07 3,029 5,48% 210 431.902

  20.05.2016 13:19:43 3,029 5,48% 230 431.692

  20.05.2016 13:19:18 3,029 5,48% 390 431.462

  20.05.2016 13:18:36 3,029 5,48% 189 431.072

  20.05.2016 13:18:22 3,025 5,35% 1.250 430.883

  20.05.2016 13:17:14 3,023 5,29% 0 429.633

  20.05.2016 13:17:14 3,023 5,29% 284 429.633

  20.05.2016 13:11:58 3 4,56% 2.611 429.349

  20.05.2016 13:11:58 3 4,56% 1.186 426.738

  20.05.2016 13:11:58 3,001 4,59% 1.206 425.552

  20.05.2016 13:11:58 3,003 4,66% 291 424.346

  20.05.2016 13:11:58 3 4,56% 75.844 424.055

  20.05.2016 13:11:58 3,001 4,59% 3.700 348.211

  20.05.2016 13:11:58 3,002 4,63% 2.956 344.511

  20.05.2016 13:10:02 3,003 4,66% 275 341.555

  20.05.2016 13:10:02 3,004 4,69% 379 341.280

  20.05.2016 13:10:02 3,005 4,72% 3.621 340.901

  20.05.2016 13:09:20 3 4,56% 21.479 337.280

  20.05.2016 12:38:53 3 4,56% 301 315.801

  20.05.2016 11:36:56 3 4,56% 441 315.500

  20.05.2016 11:36:56 3 4,56% 248 315.059

  20.05.2016 11:36:56 2,999 4,53% 1.303 314.811

  20.05.2016 11:36:56 3 4,56% 211 313.508

  20.05.2016 11:33:36 3 4,56% 2.500 313.297

  20.05.2016 11:30:38 3,001 4,59% 200 310.797

  20.05.2016 10:55:58 3,025 5,35% 400 310.597

  20.05.2016 10:53:24 3,026 5,38% 58 310.197

  20.05.2016 10:53:24 3,02 5,19% 125 310.139

  20.05.2016 10:53:24 3,01 4,88% 1.039 310.014

  20.05.2016 10:53:24 3,01 4,88% 2.322 308.975

  20.05.2016 10:53:24 3,01 4,88% 454 306.653

  20.05.2016 10:43:04 3,01 4,88% 301 306.199

  20.05.2016 10:13:51 3 4,56% 260 305.898

  20.05.2016 10:13:51 3 4,56% 21.629 305.638



  20.05.2016 10:13:51 3,001 4,59% 1.871 284.009

  20.05.2016 10:13:51 3,002 4,63% 700 282.138

  20.05.2016 10:13:51 3,003 4,66% 700 281.438

  20.05.2016 10:13:51 3,004 4,69% 100 280.738

  20.05.2016 10:07:17 3,019 5,16% 190 280.638

  20.05.2016 10:06:52 3,019 5,16% 190 280.448

  20.05.2016 10:06:22 3,019 5,16% 190 280.258

  20.05.2016 10:05:57 3,019 5,16% 190 280.068

  20.05.2016 10:05:33 3,019 5,16% 190 279.878

  20.05.2016 10:05:08 3,019 5,16% 190 279.688

  20.05.2016 10:04:44 3,019 5,16% 240 279.498

  20.05.2016 10:04:25 3,018 5,13% 280 279.258

  20.05.2016 10:04:07 3,018 5,13% 190 278.978

  20.05.2016 10:03:49 3,018 5,13% 230 278.788

  20.05.2016 10:02:44 3 4,56% 700 278.558

  20.05.2016 09:50:23 3,002 4,63% 800 277.858

  20.05.2016 09:46:57 3,027 5,41% 230 277.058

  20.05.2016 09:46:32 3,027 5,41% 250 276.828

  20.05.2016 09:46:08 3,027 5,41% 160 276.578

  20.05.2016 09:44:42 2,998 4,50% 2.517 276.418

  20.05.2016 09:44:42 2,998 4,50% 700 273.901

  20.05.2016 09:44:42 2,999 4,53% 700 273.201

  20.05.2016 09:44:42 3 4,56% 241 272.501

  20.05.2016 09:44:20 3 4,56% 15.000 272.260

  20.05.2016 09:44:12 3,028 5,44% 170 257.260

  20.05.2016 09:43:48 3,028 5,44% 310 257.090

  20.05.2016 09:41:37 3 4,56% 916 256.780

  20.05.2016 09:41:37 3 4,56% 8.443 255.864

  20.05.2016 09:40:36 3 4,56% 2.290 247.421

  20.05.2016 09:40:36 3 4,56% 38.847 245.131

  20.05.2016 09:40:36 3,001 4,59% 595 206.284

  20.05.2016 09:40:03 3 4,56% 1.709 205.689

  20.05.2016 09:40:03 3,001 4,59% 1.291 203.980

  20.05.2016 09:39:39 3 4,56% 184.000 202.689

  20.05.2016 09:39:39 3,008 4,82% 3.000 18.689

  20.05.2016 09:32:58 3,029 5,48% 500 15.689

  20.05.2016 09:32:27 3,029 5,48% 370 15.189

  20.05.2016 09:31:57 3,029 5,48% 600 14.819

  20.05.2016 09:30:50 3,004 4,69% 2.442 14.219

  20.05.2016 09:30:50 3,027 5,41% 58 11.777

  20.05.2016 09:30:50 3,028 5,44% 106 11.719

  20.05.2016 09:30:22 3 4,56% 7.159 11.613

  20.05.2016 09:30:22 2,985 4,08% 820 4.454

  20.05.2016 09:30:22 2,98 3,92% 500 3.634

  20.05.2016 09:30:22 2,963 3,37% 2.000 3.134

  20.05.2016 09:30:22 2,96 3,27% 500 1.134

  20.05.2016 09:30:22 2,959 3,24% 634 634

  20.05.2016 09:30:22 2,959 3,24% 0 0

  


